
From: Adams, Marcia <madams@oed.sc.gov>
To: Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov

Date: 4/28/2014 8:43:23 PM
Subject: Fwd: SCSU agenda item
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Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:


From:  "Adams, Marcia" <madams@oed.sc.gov>

Date:  April 28, 2014, 6:16:10 PM EDT

To: "Pitts, Ted" <tedpitts@gov.sc.gov>, Mike Shealy <MikeShealy@scsenate.gov>, Beverly 
Smith <BeverlySmith@schouse.gov>, "Adams, Clarissa" <Clarissa.Adams@sto.sc.gov>, "Gunn, 
Eddie" <egunn@cg.sc.gov>

Cc: "Koch, Paul" <pmkoch@oed.sc.gov>, "Avant, David" <davant@oed.sc.gov>, "Singleton, 
Delbert" <delbert@oed.sc.gov>

Subject: SCSU agenda item

Attached are the revised Governor’s Office resolution and agenda item for the SC State interagency loan.  Please 
note that the underlined portions on the resolution document reflect the changes made since Ted sent you the 
draft resolution last week.
 
These documents will be published with the agenda at 9:00 tomorrow morning so please forward any suggested 
changes to me as soon as possible.
 
Thanks,
Marcia
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